

TIP NO I-5827

3.520 MI

FED AID NO NHPIM-0485(050)

MILL, PAVING, THERMO, SNOWPLOWABLE MARKERS, STRUCTURE REHAB

I-485 FROM IDLEWILD RD (SR 3174) TO THE END OF THE BRIDGE OVER MT. HARMONY CHURCH RD

				THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC			
				CHESHIRE, CT	CHARLOTTE, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		465000.00		430000.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	2,901 SY	5.24	15201.24	8.65	25093.65
0003	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,140 SY	17.50	37450.00	35.00	74900.00
0004	1524200000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5D	312 TON	88.00	27456.00	100.00	31200.00
0005	1577000000-E	620	POLYM MOD ASP BNDR FOR PLT MIX	140 TON	850.00	119000.00	840.00	117600.00
0006	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	8,450 TON	150.00	1267500.00	110.00	929500.00
0007	1839140000-E	661	ULTRATHIN BOND WEAR CRS	2,387 TON	121.50	290020.50	100.00	238700.00
0008	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	476 SF	10.45	4974.20	13.00	6188.00
0009	4423000000-N	SP	WZ DIGITAL SPD LMT SIGNS	2 EA	4450.00	8900.00	5300.00	10600.00
0010	4424000000-N	SP	WZ PRESENCE LIGHTING	12 EA	2365.00	28380.00	3000.00	36000.00
0011	4434000000-N	SP	SEQ FLASH WARN LIGHTS	12 EA	210.00	2520.00	250.00	3000.00
0012	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	144 HR	75.00	10800.00	75.00	10800.00
0013	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) RAMP/LOOP CLOSURES	5 EA	2250.00	11250.00	2500.00	12500.00
0014	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) RAMP/LOOP TRAFFIC CONTROL	6 EA	2250.00	13500.00	2500.00	15000.00
0015	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) SINGLE LANE CLOSURE	60 EA	2000.00	120000.00	2400.00	144000.00
0016	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	3 EA	500.00	1500.00	475.00	1425.00
0017	4775000000-E	1205	6" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (TYPE II)	1,020 LF	7.75	7905.00	9.40	9588.00
0018	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	48,948 LF	0.75	36711.00	0.65	31816.20
0019	4865000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 12" WIDE	3,934 LF	1.50	5901.00	1.40	5507.60
0020	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	3 EA	150.00	450.00	235.00	705.00
0021	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, TYPE II (9") WHITE ON BLACK	140 LF	12.00	1680.00	23.50	3290.00
0022	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12", 120 MIL) HRM	2,118 LF	1.98	4193.64	4.00	8472.00
0023	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 120 MIL) HRM	4,840 LF	1.05	5082.00	1.50	7260.00
0024	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 90 MIL) HRM	38,673 LF	0.98	37899.54	1.30	50274.90
0025	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	350 EA	35.00	12250.00	60.00	21000.00
0026	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		26000.00		160000.00
0037	4815000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"	48,948 LF	0.30	14684.40	1.00	48948.00
0038	4825000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	3,934 LF	0.60	2360.40	1.40	5507.60
0039	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	5 EA	150.00	750.00	235.00	1175.00

TIP NO I-5827
FED AID NO NHPIM-0485(050)
MILL, PAVING, THERMO, SNOWPLOWABLE MARKERS, STRUCTURE REHAB
I-485 FROM IDLEWILD RD (SR 3174) TO THE END OF THE BRIDGE OVER MT. HARMONY CHURCH RD

3.520 MI

					THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	
					CHESHIRE, CT		CHARLOTTE, NC	
STRUCTURE ITEMS								
0027	8161000000-E	420	GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	29,208 SF	0.52	15188.16	0.65	18985.20
0028	8559000000-E	SP	SURFACE PREP, CLASS II	2.1 SY	450.00	945.00	1750.00	3675.00
0029	8692000000-N	SP	FOAM JOINT SEALS	Lump Sum		35000.00		35000.00
0030	8881000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY) PPC MATERIALS	144.8 CY	1750.00	253400.00	3200.00	463360.00
0031	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) REPAIR TO PRESTRESSED GIRDERS	21.3 CF	5000.00	106500.00	4500.00	95850.00
0032	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) EPOXY COATING	560 SF	60.00	33600.00	45.00	25200.00
0033	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) CONCRETE DECK REPAIR FOR PPC OVERLAY	2.1 SY	450.00	945.00	650.00	1365.00
0034	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) PLACING & FINISHING PPC OVERLAY	3,515 SY	75.00	263625.00	75.00	263625.00
0035	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK	3,515 SY	28.00	98420.00	50.00	175750.00
0036	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) SHOTBLASTING BRIDGE DECK	3,515 SY	6.00	21090.00	14.00	49210.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	3408032.08	TOTAL	3572071.15
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2579318.92	SUB-TOTAL	2440050.95
STRUCTURE ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	828713.16	SUB-TOTAL	1132020.20
BIDDERS IN ORDER					CONTRACT TOTAL			
THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION					1	3408032.08		
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC					2	3572071.15		